Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
PCI-2500 Series
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
PCI-2500 Series
The PCI-2500 Series provides 1 MHz sampling, synchronous multifunction I/O, analog input
expansion capability, and extensive software support
The PCI-2500 Series feature a 16-bit,
1 MHz A/D converter, 16 analog

PCI-2500 Series  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Ordering
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
PCI-2511 Multifunction DAQ board with 16 single-ended analog
inputs, 1 MS/s sample rate, 24 digital I/O, and four counters
PCI-2513 Multifunction DAQ board with 16 SE/DIFF analog inputs,
1 MS/s sample rate, 24 digital I/O, and four counters
PCI-2515 Multifunction DAQ board with 16 SE/DIFF analog inputs,
1 MS/s sample rate, two 16-bit analog outputs, 24 digital
I/O, and four counters
PCI-2517 Multifunction DAQ board with 16 SE/DIFF analog inputs,
1 MS/s sample rate, four 16-bit analog outputs, 24 digital
I/O, and four counters
Software also Available from MCC
Part No. Description
TracerDAQ Pro Out-of-the-box virtual instrument suite with strip chart,
oscilloscope, function generator, and rate generator –
professional version
DASYLab Icon-based data acquisition, graphics, control, and analysis
software
PCI-2500 Series board attached to a TB-100 terminal board. The
TB-100 provides access to all signal I/O. The TB-100 can be panel
or rack mounted using the optional RM-TB-100 rack mount.
PCI-2500 Series board attached to a DBK215 BNC and screw-terminal
module. The DBK215 provides 16 BNC connectors plus internal
screw-terminal connections.
Accessories and Cables
Part No. Description
TB-100 Termination board with screw-terminals; connects via a
CA-68-3R, CA-68-3S, or CA-68-6S cable.
RM-TB-100 Rack-mount kit, 19 in., for TB-100
DBK215 BNC termination module with 16 BNC connectors and
internal screw terminal connections
CA-68-3R 68-conductor ribbon expansion cable for connection to
the TB-100.
CA-68-3S,
CA-68-6S
68-conductor shielded cable for connection to the
TB-100.